The American Express®Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card

TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLIMENTARY NIGHT’S STAY WITH PARTICIPATING HILTON HOTELS

(Applicable only for Vouchers issued effective from 1 January 2019)

e Basic American Express® Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card Members (or Principal

Card Members) are each eligible for one (1) Voucher upon Card approval and subsequently each
year upon renewal of Card (with the successful payment of Annual Membership fee). Supplementary

Card Members are not entitled to receive any vouchers.

e New American Express® Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card Members are each eligible
for one (1) Voucher upon Card approval and payment of their Card’s first year annual fee. Only Card
Members with Cards issued from 1 January 2019 onwards are eligible to receive a Voucher in the

Card Welcome Pack.
e Voucher is valid for one (1) time use only within its stipulated validity period.

e Card Members will need to make booking via http://apac.hilton.com/amexkrisflyer and quote a valid
serialized voucher code (printed on the Voucher) to redeem the complimentary one night stay. Walk-
in guest(s) without prior booking reservations will not be granted the complimentary night's stay
benefit and will be required to pay the full room rate. Fourteen days advance reservations are

required.

e A valid American Express® Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card must be presented
during check-in. Card Member may only redeem one (1) Voucher per Card Membership year (i.e. 12
months from the date of approval of Card application or date of Membership renewal with the

successful payment of Card Membership fee). Voucher is non-transferrable.
o All redemption bookings are subject to room availability.

o Complimentary one night stay is based on accommodation in a Standard Guest Room for a maximum
of two (2) adults and includes room rate, service charge and tax. All other costs including gratuities
or incidental charges that are not specified herein as being provided shall be the sole responsibility

of the Card Members.

e Each participating Hilton hotel has a policy addressing cancellations and/or blackout dates that may

apply.

e Voucher is not exchangeable for cash or in kind and not applicable in conjunction with any other

offers, promotions, discounts or privileges.

e Hilton Honors™ membership, earning of Points & Miles™ when booking direct and redemption of

points are subject to Hilton Honors Terms & Conditions.

e Complimentary night stay and/or voucher may be cancelled or revoked at any time should Hilton have
reason to believe, or subsequently discover any instances of fraud, irregularity or attempted abuse.
Any subsequent bookings using a voucher code which has already been redeemed will be cancelled

without notice.
¢ Hilton Honors Benefits and Points will not be applicable for the complimentary night stay.

¢ American Express and Hilton International Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. reserve the right to vary the terms

and conditions of this offer.


http://apac.hilton.com/amexkrisflyer

LIST OF PARTICIPATING PROPERTIES

© 0o ~NOO Ul WN PP H

B W W WWWWWwWwwWwWwWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNREPRPRPPRPERPEPRPEPEPRPPERPRPREPERE
O ©W 00 NO O WNPFPOOOWOUNOOAOMWNPEOOOOWLWNOOOGMMWNDNE,O

Region
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia
Australasia

Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia

Country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Fiji
Fiji
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
Papua New Guinea
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Hotel Name

Curio West Hotel Sydney

Hilton Melbourne Little Queen St
Hilton Cairns

Hilton Darwin

Doubletree Melbourne Flinders Street *
Hilton Parmelia Perth
Doubletree Perth Waterfront
Hilton Brisbane

Hilton Adelaide

Doubletree Esplanade Darwin
Doubletree Alice Springs
Doubletree Cairns

Doubletree Darwin

Doubletree Perth Northbridge
Hilton Fiji Beach Resort & Spa
Doubletree Fiji Sonaisali Island Resort
Hilton Queenstown

Doubletree Christchurch
Doubletree Queenstown

Hilton Port Moresby

Conrad Tianijin

Conrad Shenyang

Doubletree Shanwei

Hilton Beijing Capital Airport
Hilton Shenzhen Futian

Hilton Ningbo Donggian Lake
Hilton Beijing

Hilton Chengdu

Hilton Dalian

Hilton Dalian Golden Pebble Beach Resort

Hilton Guangzhou Baiyun
Hilton Guangzhou Tianhe
Hilton Jiuzhaigou

Hilton Qingdao Golden Beach
Hilton Sanya Resort & Spa
Hilton Shijiazhuang

Hilton Suzhou

Hilton Xian

Hilton Zhoushan

Canopy Chengdu City Centre



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82

Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia

Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

China
China
China

Hilton Beijing Tongzhou

Curio Xiamen

Hilton Shanghai Honggiao
Doubletree Guangzhou
Doubletree Shenzhen Longhua
Hilton Dali

Hilton Fuzhou

Hilton Haikou

Hilton Huizhou Longmen

Hilton Urumqi

Hilton Xiamen

Hilton Guiyang

Hilton Beijing Daxing

Hilton Jinan South

Doubletree Beijing

Doubletree Chongging North
Doubletree Chongging Wanzhou
Doubletree Guangzhou Science City
Doubletree Xiamen Wuyuan Bay
Hilton Linzhi

Hilton Nanjing

Hilton Quanzhou Riverside
Hilton Shenyang

Hilton Wuhan Optics Valley
Hilton Wuhan Riverside

Hilton Zhongshan Downtown
Hilton Chengdu Chenghua
Hilton Taizhou

Hilton Guangzhou Science City
Canopy Hangzhou Jinsha Lake
Doubletree XiAn Fengdong
Curio Sanya Yazhou Bay
Doubletree Anhui-Suzhou
Doubletree Anshun

Doubletree Chengdu Longquanyi
Doubletree Chongging Nan'an
Doubletree Golmud

Doubletree Hainan Chengmai

Doubletree Hainan Xinglong Lakeside
Resort
Doubletree Hangzhou East

Doubletree Heyuan
Doubletree Huidong



83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia

Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia

China
China
China
China
China
China

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China

Doubletree Jiaxing
Doubletree Ningbo Beilun
Doubletree Ningbo Chunxiao
Doubletree Putian
Doubletree Qingdao Jimo

Doubletree Qingdao Oriental Movie
Metropolis
Doubletree Sanya Haitangbay

Doubletree Shenyang

Doubletree Shiyan

Doubletree Wuhu

Doubletree Wuxi

Doubletree Xiamen Haichang

Hilton Changzhou

Hilton Chonggqing

Hilton Foshan

Hilton Garden Inn Chengdu Huayang
Hilton Garden Inn Dandong

Hilton Garden Inn Foshan

Hilton Garden Inn Fuzhou Cangshan
Hilton Garden Inn Guiyang

Hilton Garden Inn Hangzhou Lu'niao
Hilton Garden Inn Lijiang

Hilton Garden Inn Ningbo

Hilton Garden Inn Qidong

Hilton Garden Inn Sanya

Hilton Garden Inn Shanghai Honggiao
Hilton Garden Inn Shangri-La

Hilton Garden Inn Shenzhen Bao'an
Hilton Garden Inn Shiyan

Hilton Garden Inn Xi An High Tech Zone

Hilton Garden Inn Zhongshan Guzhen
Hilton Haikou Meilan

Hilton Hefei

Hilton Nanjing Riverside
Hilton Sangingshan

Hilton Tianjin Eco-City
Hilton Wenchang

Hilton Xi‘an High-Tech Zone
Hilton Yantai

Hilton Yantai Gold Coast
Hilton Zhengzhou

Hilton Zhuzhou



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia
Greater China & Mongolia

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India
Japan, Korea & Micronesia
Japan, Korea & Micronesia
Japan, Korea & Micronesia
Japan, Korea & Micronesia
Japan, Korea & Micronesia
Japan, Korea & Micronesia

South East Asia
South East Asia

China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
China
Hong Kong
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
India
Guam
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Korea
Indonesia
Indonesia

Doubletree Shanghai Nanxiang
Hilton Wen'an

Doubletree Yangzhou

Hilton Garden Inn Zhuhai Henggin
Hilton Garden Inn Xuzhou
Doubletree Suzhou Wujiang
Doubletree Foshan - Nanhai

Hilton Garden Inn Nujiang
Doubletree Quzhou

Doubletree Shanghai Jing An

Hilton Garden Inn Guangzhou Tianhe
Doubletree Fuzhou South

Hilton Garden Inn Zibo

Hilton Garden Inn Changzhou Xinbei
DTree by Hilton Shanghai-Pudong
Hilton Garden Inn Hong Kong
Conrad Bengaluru

Hilton Bangalore Embassy GolfLinks
Conrad Pune

Doubletree Suites Bangalore

Hilton Chennai

Hilton Mumbai International Airport
Hilton Garden Inn Gurgaon

Hilton Jaipur

Doubletree Goa Panaiji

Doubletree Agra

Doubletree Goa

Doubletree Gurgaon

Hilton Garden Inn Lucknow

Hilton Garden Inn Saket

Hilton Garden Inn Trivandrum
Doubletree Ahmedabad / SG Highway
Hilton Garden Inn Jaipur / Amer Fort
Hampton by Hilton Vadodara-Alkapuri
DT by Hilton Pune-Chinchwad

Hilton Guam Resort & Spa
Doubletree Naha Shuri Castle
Doubletree Naha

Hilton Tokyo Odaiba

HILTON TOKYO NARITA AIRPORT
Hilton Millennium Seoul

Conrad Bali

Hilton Bali



168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190

191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia

South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia

South East Asia

South East Asia

South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia
South East Asia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia

Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Myanmar
Myanmar
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Singapore

Singapore
Singapore

Sri Lanka
Sri Lanka
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Vietnam
Vietnam
Vietnam

Hilton Bandung

Doubletree Jakarta Diponegoro

Hilton Garden Inn Bali Ngurah Rai Airport
Doubletree Surabaya*

Hilton Garden Inn Jakarta, Indonesia*
Hilton Kota Kinabalu

Hilton Kuala Lumpur

Doubletree Kuala Lumpur

Doubletree Melaka

Doubletree Penang Resort

Hilton Garden Inn Kuala Lumpur

Hilton Garden Inn Kuala Lumpur Jalan
Tuanku Abdul Rahman
Hilton Garden Inn Puchong

Hilton Kuching

Hilton Petaling Jaya

Doubletree Putrajaya*

Hilton Mandalay

Hilton Nay Pyi Taw

Hilton Manila

Conrad Manila

Doubletree Clark Sun Valley Resort*

Hilton Garden Inn Singapore

(SHN hotel till16 May 2021)

Hilton Singapore

(Book & Stay by 30 June 2021 only)
Conrad Centennial Singapore

(SHN hotel from 28 May 2021 onwards)
Hilton Colombo

Doubletree Weerawila Rajawarna Resort
Doubletree Phuket Banthai Resort
Hilton Hua Hin Resort & Spa

Hilton Pattaya

Conrad Bangkok

Hilton Phuket Arcadia Resort & Spa
Hilton Sukhumvit Bangkok
Doubletree Sukhumvit Bangkok
Hilton Millennium Bangkok

Hilton Garden Inn Phuket, Thailand*
Hilton Hanoi Opera

Hilton Da Nang

Hilton Garden Inn Hanoi



*Bookings are available subjected to the actual opening dates of the property.

Note: American Express International Inc. (“American Express”) reserves the right to change, suspend or terminate the benefits at
its sole discretion at any time without prior notice. The provision of services, activities or benefits stated is the responsibility of the
respective service establishment. American Express acts solely as a payment provider and is not responsible or liable in the event
that such services, activities or benefits are not provided or fulfilled by the service establishment. Card Members acknowledge
that any disputes in relation to the above are to be directed solely to the service establishment providing such services, activities
or benefits. To enjoy the privileges or benefits, Card Members must have a valid Voucher and all charges must be made to the
American Express Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card. Participation of merchants is subject to change without prior
notice to Card Member.

Information is correct as at date of publication 1 March 2021.

American Express International Inc. (UENS68FC1878J)

1 Marina Boulevard, #22-00 One Marina Boulevard, Singapore 018989.
americanexpress.com.sg. Incorporated with Limited Liability in the State of Delaware, U.S.A.
® Registered Trademark of American Express Company.
© Copyright 2021 American Express Company.






