

The American Express® Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card

TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR COMPLIMENTARY NIGHT'S STAY WITH PARTICIPATING HILTON HOTELS

(Applicable only for Vouchers issued effective from 1 January 2019)

- Basic American Express® Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card Members (or Principal Card Members) are each eligible for one (1) Voucher upon Card approval and subsequently each year upon renewal of Card (with the successful payment of Annual Membership fee). Supplementary Card Members are not entitled to receive any vouchers.
- New American Express® Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card Members are each eligible for one (1) Voucher upon Card approval and payment of their Card's first year annual fee. Only Card Members with Cards issued from 1 January 2019 onwards are eligible to receive a Voucher in the Card Welcome Pack.
- Voucher is valid for one (1) time use only within its stipulated validity period.
- Card Members will need to make booking via <http://apac.hilton.com/amexkrisflyer> and quote a valid serialized voucher code (printed on the Voucher) to redeem the complimentary one night stay. Walk-in guest(s) without prior booking reservations will not be granted the complimentary night's stay benefit and will be required to pay the full room rate. Fourteen days advance reservations are required.
- A valid American Express® Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card must be presented during check-in. Card Member may only redeem one (1) Voucher per Card Membership year (i.e. 12 months from the date of approval of Card application or date of Membership renewal with the successful payment of Card Membership fee). Voucher is non-transferrable.
- All redemption bookings are subject to room availability.
- Complimentary one night stay is based on accommodation in a Standard Guest Room for a maximum of two (2) adults and includes room rate, service charge and tax. All other costs including gratuities or incidental charges that are not specified herein as being provided shall be the sole responsibility of the Card Members.
- Each participating Hilton hotel has a policy addressing cancellations and/or blackout dates that may apply.
- Voucher is not exchangeable for cash or in kind and not applicable in conjunction with any other offers, promotions, discounts or privileges.
- Hilton Honors™ membership, earning of Points & Miles™ when booking direct and redemption of points are subject to Hilton Honors Terms & Conditions.
- Complimentary night stay and/or voucher may be cancelled or revoked at any time should Hilton have reason to believe, or subsequently discover any instances of fraud, irregularity or attempted abuse. Any subsequent bookings using a voucher code which has already been redeemed will be cancelled without notice.
- Hilton Honors Benefits and Points will not be applicable for the complimentary night stay.
- American Express and Hilton International Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. reserve the right to vary the terms and conditions of this offer.

LIST OF PARTICIPATING PROPERTIES

#	Region	Country	Hotel Name
1	Australasia	Australia	Curio West Hotel Sydney
2	Australasia	Australia	Hilton Melbourne Little Queen St
3	Australasia	Australia	Hilton Cairns
4	Australasia	Australia	Hilton Darwin
5	Australasia	Australia	Doubletree Melbourne Flinders Street *
6	Australasia	Australia	Hilton Parmelia Perth
7	Australasia	Australia	Doubletree Perth Waterfront
8	Australasia	Australia	Hilton Brisbane
9	Australasia	Australia	Hilton Adelaide
10	Australasia	Australia	Doubletree Esplanade Darwin
11	Australasia	Australia	Doubletree Alice Springs
12	Australasia	Australia	Doubletree Cairns
13	Australasia	Australia	Doubletree Darwin
14	Australasia	Australia	Doubletree Perth Northbridge
15	Australasia	Fiji	Hilton Fiji Beach Resort & Spa
16	Australasia	Fiji	Doubletree Fiji Sonaisali Island Resort
17	Australasia	New Zealand	Hilton Queenstown
18	Australasia	New Zealand	Doubletree Christchurch
19	Australasia	New Zealand	Doubletree Queenstown
20	Australasia	Papua New Guinea	Hilton Port Moresby
21	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Conrad Tianjin
22	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Conrad Shenyang
23	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Shanwei
24	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Beijing Capital Airport
25	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Shenzhen Futian
26	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Ningbo Dongqian Lake
27	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Beijing
28	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Chengdu
29	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Dalian
30	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Dalian Golden Pebble Beach Resort
31	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Guangzhou Baiyun
32	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Guangzhou Tianhe
33	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Jiuzhaigou
34	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Qingdao Golden Beach
35	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Sanya Resort & Spa
36	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Shijiazhuang
37	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Suzhou
38	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Xian
39	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Zhoushan
40	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Canopy Chengdu City Centre

41	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Beijing Tongzhou
42	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Curio Xiamen
43	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Shanghai Hongqiao
44	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Guangzhou
45	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Shenzhen Longhua
46	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Dali
47	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Fuzhou
48	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Haikou
49	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Huizhou Longmen
50	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Urumqi
51	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Xiamen
52	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Guiyang
53	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Beijing Daxing
54	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Jinan South
55	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Beijing
56	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Chongqing North
57	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Chongqing Wanzhou
58	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Guangzhou Science City
59	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Xiamen Wuyuan Bay
60	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Linzhi
61	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Nanjing
62	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Quanzhou Riverside
63	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Shenyang
64	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Wuhan Optics Valley
65	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Wuhan Riverside
66	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Zhongshan Downtown
67	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Chengdu Chenghua
68	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Taizhou
69	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Guangzhou Science City
70	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Canopy Hangzhou Jinsha Lake
71	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree XiAn Fengdong
72	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Curio Sanya Yazhou Bay
73	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Anhui-Suzhou
74	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Anshun
75	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Chengdu Longquanyi
76	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Chongqing Nan'an
77	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Golmud
78	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Hainan Chengmai
79	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Hainan Xinglong Lakeside Resort
80	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Hangzhou East
81	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Heyuan
82	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Huidong

83	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Jiaxing
84	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Ningbo Beilun
85	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Ningbo Chunxiao
86	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Putian
87	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Qingdao Jimo
88	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Qingdao Oriental Movie Metropolis
89	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Sanya Haitangbay
90	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Shenyang
91	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Shiyan
92	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Wuhu
93	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Wuxi
94	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Xiamen Haichang
95	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Changzhou
96	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Chongqing
97	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Foshan
98	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Chengdu Huayang
99	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Dandong
100	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Foshan
101	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Fuzhou Cangshan
102	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Guiyang
103	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Hangzhou Lu'niao
104	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Lijiang
105	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Ningbo
106	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Qidong
107	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Sanya
108	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Shanghai Hongqiao
109	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Shangri-La
110	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Shenzhen Bao'an
111	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Shiyan
112	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Xi An High Tech Zone
113	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Zhongshan Guzhen
114	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Haikou Meilan
115	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Hefei
116	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Nanjing Riverside
117	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Sanqingshan
118	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Tianjin Eco-City
119	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Wenchang
120	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Xi'an High-Tech Zone
121	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Yantai
122	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Yantai Gold Coast
123	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Zhengzhou
124	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Zhuzhou

125	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Shanghai Nanxiang
126	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Wen'an
127	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Yangzhou
128	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Zhuhai Hengqin
129	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Xuzhou
130	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Suzhou Wujiang
131	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Foshan - Nanhai
132	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Nujiang
133	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Quzhou
134	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Shanghai Jing An
135	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Guangzhou Tianhe
136	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Doubletree Fuzhou South
137	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Zibo
138	Greater China & Mongolia	China	Hilton Garden Inn Changzhou Xinbei
139	Greater China & Mongolia	China	DTree by Hilton Shanghai-Pudong
140	Greater China & Mongolia	Hong Kong	Hilton Garden Inn Hong Kong
141	India	India	Conrad Bengaluru
142	India	India	Hilton Bangalore Embassy GolfLinks
143	India	India	Conrad Pune
144	India	India	Doubletree Suites Bangalore
145	India	India	Hilton Chennai
146	India	India	Hilton Mumbai International Airport
147	India	India	Hilton Garden Inn Gurgaon
148	India	India	Hilton Jaipur
149	India	India	Doubletree Goa Panaji
150	India	India	Doubletree Agra
151	India	India	Doubletree Goa
152	India	India	Doubletree Gurgaon
153	India	India	Hilton Garden Inn Lucknow
154	India	India	Hilton Garden Inn Saket
155	India	India	Hilton Garden Inn Trivandrum
156	India	India	Doubletree Ahmedabad / SG Highway
157	India	India	Hilton Garden Inn Jaipur / Amer Fort
158	India	India	Hampton by Hilton Vadodara-Alkapuri
159	India	India	DT by Hilton Pune-Chinchwad
160	Japan, Korea & Micronesia	Guam	Hilton Guam Resort & Spa
161	Japan, Korea & Micronesia	Japan	Doubletree Naha Shuri Castle
162	Japan, Korea & Micronesia	Japan	Doubletree Naha
163	Japan, Korea & Micronesia	Japan	Hilton Tokyo Odaiba
164	Japan, Korea & Micronesia	Japan	HILTON TOKYO NARITA AIRPORT
165	Japan, Korea & Micronesia	Korea	Hilton Millennium Seoul
166	South East Asia	Indonesia	Conrad Bali
167	South East Asia	Indonesia	Hilton Bali

168	South East Asia	Indonesia	Hilton Bandung
169	South East Asia	Indonesia	Doubletree Jakarta Diponegoro
170	South East Asia	Indonesia	Hilton Garden Inn Bali Ngurah Rai Airport
171	South East Asia	Indonesia	Doubletree Surabaya*
172	South East Asia	Indonesia	Hilton Garden Inn Jakarta, Indonesia*
173	South East Asia	Malaysia	Hilton Kota Kinabalu
174	South East Asia	Malaysia	Hilton Kuala Lumpur
175	South East Asia	Malaysia	Doubletree Kuala Lumpur
176	South East Asia	Malaysia	Doubletree Melaka
177	South East Asia	Malaysia	Doubletree Penang Resort
178	South East Asia	Malaysia	Hilton Garden Inn Kuala Lumpur
179	South East Asia	Malaysia	Hilton Garden Inn Kuala Lumpur Jalan Tuanku Abdul Rahman
180	South East Asia	Malaysia	Hilton Garden Inn Puchong
181	South East Asia	Malaysia	Hilton Kuching
182	South East Asia	Malaysia	Hilton Petaling Jaya
183	South East Asia	Malaysia	Doubletree Putrajaya*
184	South East Asia	Myanmar	Hilton Mandalay
185	South East Asia	Myanmar	Hilton Nay Pyi Taw
186	South East Asia	Philippines	Hilton Manila
187	South East Asia	Philippines	Conrad Manila
188	South East Asia	Philippines	Doubletree Clark Sun Valley Resort*
189	South East Asia	Singapore	Hilton Garden Inn Singapore (SHN hotel till 16 May 2021)
190	South East Asia	Singapore	Hilton Singapore (Book & Stay by 30 June 2021 only)
191	South East Asia	Singapore	Conrad Centennial Singapore (SHN hotel from 28 May 2021 onwards)
192	South East Asia	Sri Lanka	Hilton Colombo
193	South East Asia	Sri Lanka	Doubletree Weerawila Rajawarna Resort
194	South East Asia	Thailand	Doubletree Phuket Banthai Resort
195	South East Asia	Thailand	Hilton Hua Hin Resort & Spa
196	South East Asia	Thailand	Hilton Pattaya
197	South East Asia	Thailand	Conrad Bangkok
198	South East Asia	Thailand	Hilton Phuket Arcadia Resort & Spa
199	South East Asia	Thailand	Hilton Sukhumvit Bangkok
200	South East Asia	Thailand	Doubletree Sukhumvit Bangkok
201	South East Asia	Thailand	Hilton Millennium Bangkok
202	South East Asia	Thailand	Hilton Garden Inn Phuket, Thailand*
203	South East Asia	Vietnam	Hilton Hanoi Opera
204	South East Asia	Vietnam	Hilton Da Nang
205	South East Asia	Vietnam	Hilton Garden Inn Hanoi

***Bookings are available subjected to the actual opening dates of the property.**

Note: American Express International Inc. ("American Express") reserves the right to change, suspend or terminate the benefits at its sole discretion at any time without prior notice. The provision of services, activities or benefits stated is the responsibility of the respective service establishment. American Express acts solely as a payment provider and is not responsible or liable in the event that such services, activities or benefits are not provided or fulfilled by the service establishment. Card Members acknowledge that any disputes in relation to the above are to be directed solely to the service establishment providing such services, activities or benefits. To enjoy the privileges or benefits, Card Members must have a valid Voucher and all charges must be made to the American Express Singapore Airlines KrisFlyer Ascend Credit Card. Participation of merchants is subject to change without prior notice to Card Member.

Information is correct as at date of publication 1 March 2021.



American Express International Inc. (UENS68FC1878J)

1 Marina Boulevard, #22-00 One Marina Boulevard, Singapore 018989.
americanexpress.com.sg. Incorporated with Limited Liability in the State of Delaware, U.S.A.
® Registered Trademark of American Express Company.
© Copyright 2021 American Express Company.

